REGISTRATION FEES

Exercise Prescription

Personal Trainer Contractor
(Includes Insurance)

Personal Trainer Employee
(PT employed by a Registered Facility)

Exercise Consultant Level 2
(Instructor who can personalise programmes)

Exercise Consultant Level 1
(Instructor only using prewritten programmes)

Exercise Assistant
Exercise Specialist Contractor

Exercise Specialist Employee
Group Exercise

Group Exercise Own Choreography
(Freestyle using own choreography)

Group Exercise Own Choreography Contractor
(Includes insurance)

Group Exercise Pre Choreographed
(Les Mills, City Fitness)

Group Exercise Pre Choreographed Contractor
(Includes insurance)

Yoga Teacher

Registered Yoga Teacher

Registered Yoga Teacher Contractor
(Includes insurance)

Feeif ata
Registered Facility

$334.00

$207.00

$127.00

$127.00

$127.00
$335.00
$130.00

$75.00

$172.00

$75.00

$162.00

$75.00

$170.00

Fee if not at a
Registered Facility

$464.00

Not Available

$207.00

$207.00

$207.00
$460.00
$205.00

$127.00

$225.00

$127.00

$214.00

$125.00

$225.00
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REGISTRATION FEES

Notes

Where more than one category is required you
only make payment for the higher fee.

All first time (and expired registrations) include
a First Time Application fee of $57.50 applies.

Optional urgent processing (5 working days
priority processing) fee of $50.00.

Verification Fees

Independent Verification fee $168.00 - to verify
a NZ University Degree with an exercise focus
when your degree is not one in our list of
recognised qualifications OR you hold a
qualification not automatically recognised by
REPs and have been approved for this process.
This fee would only be applicable to the first
time.

Yoga Verification fee - $168.00 - to verify a Yoga
Teacher who holds knowledge and skill
equivalent to a 200-hour type qualification. This
fee would only be applicable to the first time
you apply for this level once successfully
confirmed for this level this process would not
be required again in the future.

International Portability Fees

Application fee - $161.00 - applies for all
applications.

Verification fee - $168.00 - if your qualification
is a New Zealand based qualification but is not
recognised; or not recognised for the levels you
wish to have International Portability.

Optional Urgent Processing Fee - $50.00
- 5 working days prioritised processing time.
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