

Exercise Prescription	Fee if at a Registered Facility	Fee if not at a Registered Facility
Personal Trainer Contractor (Includes Insurance)	\$334.00	\$464.00
Personal Trainer Employee (PT employed by a Registered Facility)	\$207.00	Not Available
Exercise Consultant Level 2 (Instructor who can personalise programmes)	\$127.00	\$207.00
Exercise Consultant Level 1 (Instructor only using prewritten programmes)	\$127.00	\$207.00
Exercise Assistant	\$127.00	\$207.00
Exercise Specialist Contractor	\$335.00	\$460.00
Exercise Specialist Employee	\$130.00	\$205.00
Group Exercise		
Group Exercise Own Choreography (Freestyle using own choreography)	\$75.00	\$127.00
Group Exercise Own Choreography Contractor (Includes insurance)	\$172.00	\$225.00
Group Exercise Pre Choreographed (Les Mills, City Fitness)	\$75.00	\$127.00
Group Exercise Pre Choreographed Contractor (Includes insurance)	\$162.00	\$214.00
Yoga Teacher		
Registered Yoga Teacher	\$75.00	\$125.00
Registered Yoga Teacher Contractor (Includes insurance)	\$170.00	\$225.00

The Quality Mark Of Exercise Professionals And Facilities in NZ



Notes

Where more than one category is required you only make payment for the higher fee.

All first time (and expired registrations) include a First Time Application fee of \$57.50 applies.

Optional urgent processing (5 working days priority processing) fee of \$50.00.

Verification Fees

Independent Verification fee \$168.00 - to verify a NZ University Degree with an exercise focus when your degree is not one in our list of recognised qualifications OR you hold a qualification not automatically recognised by REPs and have been approved for this process. This fee would only be applicable to the first time.

Yoga Verification fee - \$168.00 - to verify a Yoga Teacher who holds knowledge and skill equivalent to a 200-hour type qualification. This fee would only be applicable to the first time you apply for this level once successfully confirmed for this level this process would not be required again in the future.

International Portability Fees

Application fee - \$161.00 - applies for all applications.

Verification fee - \$168.00 - if your qualification is a New Zealand based qualification but is not recognised; or not recognised for the levels you wish to have International Portability.

Optional Urgent Processing Fee - \$50.00 - 5 working days prioritised processing time.

